
Subject: Re: To approve: 2017 GSP & SPII Annual Planning Reports
From: Katie Kiefer <katie@southpark.la>
Date: 11/11/2016 10:10 AM
To: Shelby Jordan <sjordan@aegworldwide.com>, "daniel@jadeent.com"
<daniel@jadeent.com>, Robert Buente <bbuente@1010dev.org>
CC: Jessica Lall <jessica@southpark.la>, Ellen Riotto <ellen@southpark.la>

Friendly reminder on needed approvals for the GSP and SPII 2017 annual planning reports by 
noon today. 

Thank you and happy Friday.

Katie Kiefer

South Park BID

1100 S. Flower St., Suite <x-apple-data-detectors://2>  #3400, Los Angeles, CA 90015 
<x-apple-data-detectors://3/0> 

o. 213 663 1120 <tel:213%20663%201120> 

24/7 <x-apple-data-detectors://4> : 866 560 9346 <tel:866%20560%209346> 

On Nov 10, 2016, at 3:44 PM, Robin Bieker <robin@biekerco.com <mailto:robin@biekerco.com>
> wrote:

I approve these reports

From: Katie Kiefer [mailto:katie@southpark.la] 
Sent: Thursday, November 10, 2016 3:19 PM
To: Robin Bieker; Shelby Jordan; Robert Buente; daniel@jadeent.com

<mailto:daniel@jadeent.com>
Cc: Jessica Lall; Ellen Riotto
Subject: To approve: 2017 GSP & SPII Annual Planning Reports
Importance: High

SPSG Executive Committee – 

Please find attached the 2017 GSP and SPII Annual Planning Reports for your review 
and approval.  Kindly approve both reports via email by noon tomorrow, Friday the 11th.  
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Any questions or inquiries on either report, please let us know.  Thank you.  

Katie Kiefer

Operations Manager

<image001.png>

South Park Business Improvement District

1100 S. Flower St., Suite #3400, Los Angeles, CA 90015

katie@southpark.la <mailto:katie@southpark.la>   |  o. 213 663 1120

Check out our new website: www.southpark.la <http://www.southpark.la/>  

fb.com/SouthParkLosAngeles <http://fb.com/SouthParkLosAngeles>   |  
Twitter/Instagram @SouthParkLA
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